Bachelor's Degree Career Outcomes
2024-2025 At Graduation
Further
Salary
Locationé Type Location Typed Positive Career
N ) ) ! N Graduate/ Cukccnesll
Major and Residency1 Grads Re:g::;d:gl;t;lK I:feos';::ar;is::' Seeking Seg:i,:ml Employed5 In lowa Out of lowa Ir:i(:;r: lIJ-::::::: ::;T:;::::: E ch::‘innG In lowa Out of lowa Interna-tional ll.;:::g:v'; U:::I;I;';:Ile Profe:iislnal Unknown Average Low High No. Reported
Aerospace Engineering 136 114 22 56 0] 48 16 30 0 2 48] 10 8 2 0 0 0 10 0| 58§ 83079 |$ 58,240 $ 192,000 41
Percent Respondents 83.8% 16.2% 49.1% 0.0% 42.1% 33.3% 62.5%  0.0% 42% 100.0% 8.8% 80.0% 20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 50.9%
Agricultural Engineering 28 23 5 2 0 20 13 6 0 1 20 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 218 73995 |$ 57,000 $ 93,1150 18]
Percent Respondents 82.1% 17.9% 8.7% 0.0% 87.0% 65.0% 300%  0.0% 5.0% 100.0% 4.3% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 91.3%
Biological Systems Engineering 15 14 1 5 0 5 3 2 0 0 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 9|$ 70000|$ 65000 $ 75000 4
Percent Respondents 93.3% 6.7% 35.7% 0.0% 35.7% 60.0% 400%  0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 28.6% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 64.3%
Chemical Engineering 75 67 8 25 0 38 1 25 1 1 38 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 42|18 82220 ($ 37,000 $ 102,000 36
Percent Respondents 89.3% 10.7% 37.3% 0.0% 56.7% 28.9% 65.8%  2.6% 26% 100.0% 6.0% 50.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 62.7%
Civil Engineering 103 96 7 7 2] 78 27 48 0 3 78] 9 7 2 0 0 0 9 0| 87|S 72368 |$ 45760 § 98,000 73]
Percent Respondents 93.2% 6.8% 7.4% 2.1% 83.0% 34.6% 61.5%  0.0% 3.8% 100.0% 9.6% 77.8% 22.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 92.6%
Computer Engineering 96 79 17 31 0 39 19 17 0 g 39 9 8 0 0 1 0 8 1 48]$ 90608 |$ 71,000 $ 130,000 30
Percent Respondents 82.3% 17.7% 39.2% 0.0% 49.4% 48.7% 436%  0.0% 7.7% 100.0% 11.4% 88.9% 0.0% 0.0% 1.1% 0.0% 88.9% 1.1% 60.8%
Construction Engineering 54 48 6 2 0] 43 17 23 0 3 43| 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0] 46]$ 78235 (S 56,160 $ 128,000 39
Percent Respondents 88.9% 1.1% 4.2% 0.0% 89.6% 39.5% 535%  0.0% 7.0% 100.0% 6.3% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 95.8%
Cyber Security Engineering 34 30 4 14 0 13 8 4 0 1 13 3 g 0 0 0 0 g 0 16§ 70695|$ 50,000 $ 100,006 1
Percent Respondents 88.2% 11.8% 46.7% 0.0% 43.3% 61.5% 308%  0.0% 7.7% 100.0% 10.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 53.3%
Electrical Engineering 100 82 18 15 0] 51 18 30 0 3 51 16 13 2 0 1 0 15 1 67| 82331($ 67,905 $ 140,000 46
Percent Respondents 82.0% 18.0% 18.3% 0.0% 62.2% 35.3% 588%  0.0% 5.9% 100.0% 19.5% 81.3% 12.5% 0.0% 6.3% 0.0% 93.8% 6.3% 81.7%
Environmental Engineering 14 10 4 2 0 8 4 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8]$ 77.881($ 70000 $ 86500 8
Percent Respondents 71.4% 28.6% 20.0% 0.0% 80.0% 50.0% 50.0%  0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 80.0%
Industrial Engineering | 55 16 7 0] 43 10 29 0 4 43| 5 3 2 0 0 1 4 0] 48§ 78413 (S 45760 §$ 105,000 38
Percent Respondents 77.5% 22.5% 12.7% 0.0% 78.2% 23.3% 67.4%  0.0% 9.3% 100.0% 9.1% 60.0% 40.0% 0.0% 0.0% 20.0% 80.0% 0.0% 87.3%
Materials Engineering 26 21 5 8 0 5 g 2 0 0 5 8 5 8] 0 0 0 8 0 13|$ 75675|$ 67,000 $ 90376 5
Percent Respondents 80.8% 19.2% 38.1% 0.0% 23.8% 60.0% 400%  0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 38.1% 62.5% 37.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 61.9%
Mechanical Engineering 330 286 44 93 1 172 65 93 0 14 172 20 1" 5 1 3 1 16 3| 192|§ 78442 | 55486 $ 118,000 150
Percent Respondents 86.7% 13.3% 32.6% 0.3% 60.4% 37.8% 541%  0.0% 8.1% 100.0% 7.0% 55.0% 25.0% 5.0% 15.0% 5.0% 80.0% 15.0% 67.4%
Software Engineering 132 13 19 44 1 59 30 24 0 5 59 9 5 4 0 0 0 g 0 68]$ 81694 |$ 45760 $ 145000 48
Percent Respondents 85.6% 14.4% 39.3% 0.9% 52.7% 50.8% 40.7%  0.0% 8.5% 100.0% 8.0% 55.6% 44.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 60.7%
Total In-state 607 510 97 137 1 323 181 124 0 18 323 49 40 8 1 0 1 48 0| 372|$ 78982 (S 45760 § 192,000 283
Percent Respondents 84.0% 16.0% 26.9% 0.2% 63.5% 56.0% 384%  0.0% 5.6% 100.0% 9.6% 81.6% 16.3% 2.0% 0.0% 2.0% 98.0% 0.0% 73.1%
Total Out-of-state 538 464 74 146 3| 279 56 201 0 22 279 36 25 9 0 2 1 33 2 315§ 79,153 | § 37,000 §$ 140,000 248
Percent Respondents 86.2% 13.8% 31.7% 0.6% 60.5% 20.1% 720%  0.0% 7.9% 100.0% 7.8% 69.4% 25.0% 0.0% 5.6% 2.8% 91.7% 5.6% 68.3%
Total International 69 64 5 28 0] 20 7 12 1 0 20| 16 8 5 0 3 0 13 3] 36]S 80128 | 57,000 §$ 145000 16
Percent Respondents 92.8% 7.2% 43.8% 0.0% 31.3% 35.0% 60.0%  5.0% 0.0% 100.0% 25.0% 50.0% 31.3% 0.0% 18.8% 0.0% 81.3% 18.8% 56.3%
Grand Total of Degrees 1214 1038 176 311 4 622 244 337 1 40 622 101 73 22 1 5 2 94 5| 723|$ 79093 ($ 37,000 $ 192,000 547
Percent Respondents 85.5% 14.5% 30.1% 04% 60.2% 39.2% 542%  02% 6.4% 100.0% 9.8% 72.3% 21.8% 1.0% 5.0% 2.0% 93.1% 5.0% 69.9%
1In-state, f- , and based on residency status while student
2 Graduates for whom career services obtained information (via surveys, phone calls, emails, etc.)
3 Graduates responding who were still seeking ( ge based on )
4Respondents who indicated they were not actively seeking a career outcome (employment, continuing education, etc.) after ge based on " ")

5 Graduates responding who had obtained full or p

porary positions (|

6 Percentages under categories of "Location" are based on those "Employed"

7 Employed graduates securing

or

J (

ge based on

minus those "Not Seeking")

ge based on those "Employed")

8 Graduates responding who were pursuing further education (Percentage based on "Respondents" minus those "Not Seeking”)

9 Percentages under categories of "Location" and "Type" are based on those pursuing "Further education"

10 Previously titled "Placed” - Graduates responding who were either employed or pursuing further education (Percentage based on those actively engaged in search = "Respondents" minus those "Not Seeking")




Master's Degree Career Outcomes
2024-2025 At Graduation
Further
Salary
Location6 Type Location Typed Positive
Career
Major and Residency! Grads  Respondents/ Res::nse/ Seeking3 Not | erployeds | Inlowa  Outoflowa 'Mema:  Location ::;T:;:::: Futher |\ 1owa  Outoflowa International -°c2fion | Additional PS)’;T:;:LI Unknown Average Low High  No.Reported
Knowledge2 |\ *HV Seekingd tional  Unknown 7 Education8 Unknown | Undergradate ¢ "
Aerospace Engineering 14 7 7 3 0| 2 1 1 0 0 2| 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4| - 2
Percent Respondents 50.0% 50.0% 42.9% 0.0% 28.6% 50.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 28.6% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 57.1%
Agri and Biosy 10 8 2 1 0] 6 1 4 1 0 6| 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 7|8 74003 % 59010 § 87,000 3
Percent Respondents. 80.0% 20.0% 12.5% 0.0% 75.0% 16.7% 66.7% 16.7% 0.0% 100.0% 12.5% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 87.5%
Bioinformatics and Computational Biology 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] - 0
Percent Respondents 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Bi and T 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 of - - - 0
Percent Respondents. 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Chemical Engineering 7 4 3 2 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0| 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2| - 0
Percent Respondents 57.1% 42.9% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 50.0% 50.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 50.0%
Civil Engineering 30 21 g 4 0] 12 6 5 0 1 12 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 17|$ 74617 | $ 60,000 $ 90,000 8
Percent Respondents. 70.0% 30.0% 19.0% 0.0% 57.1% 50.0% 41.7% 0.0% 8.3% 100.0% 23.8% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 81.0%
Computer Engineering 37 25 12 1" 1 9 5 3 0 1 9| 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 13|$ 96117 [$ 80,000 $ 115,000 6
Percent Respondents 67.6% 32.4% 45.8% 4.0% 37.5% 55.6% 33.3% 0.0% 11.1% 100.0% 16.7% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 54.2%
Cyber Security 9 7 2 2 0] 5 3 1 0 1 5| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5] - - - 2
Percent Respondents 71.8% 22.2% 28.6% 0.0% 71.4% 60.0% 20.0% 0.0% 20.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.4%
Electrical Engineering 32 20 12 4 1 10 2 8 0 0 10] 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 15§ 94225 |§ 75000 §$ 118,000 8
Percent Respondents 62.5% 37.5% 21.1% 5.0% 52.6% 20.0% 80.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 26.3% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 78.9%
Energy Systems Engineering 4 2 2 1 0| 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - - - 0
Percent Respondents 50.0% 50.0% 50.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 50.0%
Engineering Management 9 6 3 1 0] 5 2 2 0 1 5| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5] - 2
Percent Respondents 66.7% 33.3% 16.7% 0.0% 83.3% 40.0% 40.0% 0.0% 20.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 83.3%
Engineering Mechanics 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] - - - 0
Percent Respondents. 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Environmental Engineering 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| - 0
Percent Respondents 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Environmental Science 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2|- - - 0
Percent Respondents. 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 50.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 100.0%
Human Computer Interaction 49 33 16 16 2 15 1 8 0 6 15) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15| $ 101,000 [ $ 63,000 $ 170,000 6
Percent Respondents 67.3% 32.7% 51.6% 6.1% 48.4% 6.7% 53.3% 0.0% 40.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 48.4%
Industrial Engineering 9 6 B} 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - - - 0
Percent Respondents. 66.7% 33.3% 80.0% 16.7% 20.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 20.0%
Information Assurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| - 0
Percent Respondents 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Materials Science and Engineering 4 2 2 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0| 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 2|- - - 0
Percent Respondents. 50.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 100.0%
Mechanical Engineering 32 18 14 5 0| 9 5 3 1 0 9| 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 13§ 81,000 | $ 75000 $ 90,000 3
Percent Respondents 56.3% 43.8% 21.8% 0.0% 50.0% 55.6% 33.3% 11.1% 0.0% 100.0% 22.2% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 72.2%
y i 2 2 0 0 0] 2 0 2 0 0 2| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2|- - - 1
Percent Respondents 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%
Total In-state 60 43 17 10 1 30 18 10 0 2 30 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 32| § 85403 ($ 60,000 $ 107,000 14
Percent Respondents. 1.7% 28.3% 23.8% 2.3% 71.4% 60.0% 33.3% 0.0% 6.7% 100.0% 4.8% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 76.2%
Total Out-of-state 7 51 26 15 3| 32 4 21 0 7 32 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0] 33| § 93220 ($ 59,010 $ 170,000 21
Percent Respondents 66.2% 33.8% 31.3% 5.9% 66.7% 12.5% 65.6% 0.0% 21.9% 100.0% 2.1% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 68.8%
Total International 13 69 4 29 1 16 5 7 2 2 16| 23 21 1 0 1 0 23 0 390§ 81833 (% 70000 $ 96,000 6
Percent Respondents 61.1% 38.9% 42.6% 1.4% 23.5% 31.3% 43.8% 12.5% 12.5% 100.0% 33.8% 91.3% 4.3% 0.0% 4.3% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 57.4%
Grand Total of Degrees 250 163 87 54 5| 78 27 38 2 1" 78 26 24 1 0 1 0 26 0] 104] $ 88884 % 59,010 $ 170,000 4
Percent Respondents 65.2% 34.8% 34.2% 3.1% 49.4% 34.6% 48.7% 2.6% 14.1% 100.0% 16.5% 92.3% 3.8% 0.0% 3.8% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 65.8%

1In-state, out-of-state, and international categories based on residency status while student

2 Graduates for whom career services obtained information (via surveys, phone calls, emails, etc.)

3 Graduates responding who were still seeking ( based on )

4 Respondents who indicated they were not actively seeking a career outcome (employment, continuing education, etc.) after graduation (Percentage based on "Respondents”)

5 Graduates responding who had obtained full or p: positions ge based on minus those "Not Seeking")

6 Percentages under categories of "Location” are based on those "Employed"

7 Employed graduates securing or major-related ge based on those "Employed"”)
8 Graduates responding who were pursuing further education (Percentage based on "Respondents” minus those "Not Seeking")

9 Percentages under categories of "Location” and "Type" are based on those pursuing "Further education”

10 Previously titled "Placed” - Graduates responding who were either employed or pursuing further education (Percentage based on those actively engaged in search = "Respondents"” minus those "Not Seeking")




PhD Degree Career Outcomes
2024-2025 At Graduation
Further
Salary
Location§ Type Locationd Typed Positive
N " . Graduate/ Ou::czr:i'sw
Major and Residency1 Grads Re::::::’e;el:/K :f;'if:r/. Seokingd  Not Seekingé| Employeds | Inlowa  Outoflowa Intemactonal SO*21O" E";’;'I‘:;‘r:;’:“:; ppunner | miowa  Outofiowa "ermar - Locatien U:::r':;';'w Prfessoral  Unkoown Average Low Wgh  No.Reported
Aerospace Engineering 7 6 1 1 0 5 2 3 0 0 5| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 - - 2
Percent Respondents 85.7% 14.3% 16.7% 0.0%| 83.3% 40.0% 60.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 83.3%
Agri and Bi 6 5 1 1 1 & 1 1 1 0 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 3 - - - 1
Percent Respondents 83.3% 16.7% 25.0% 20.0%| 75.0% 33.3% 33.3% 33.3% 0.0% 1000%|  0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 75.0%
Bioinformatics and Computational Biology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
Percent Respondents 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
i and Te 0 0 0 0 [U 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 - - - 0
Percent Respondents 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Chemical Engineering 14 8 6 2 0 6 3 2 0 1 6| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 $ 70667 [$ 54,000 $ 100,000 3
Percent Respondents 57.1% 42.9% 25.0% 0.0%| 75.0% 50.0% 33.3% 0.0% 16.7% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 75.0%
Civil Engineering 19 1" 8 1 1 8 1 7 0 0 8| 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 9 $ 93584 |8 75920 $ 119,000 5
Percent Respondents 51.9% 421% 10.0% 9.1%| 80.0% 12.5% 87.5% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%| 10.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%| 90.0%
Computer Engineering 7 5 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 - - 1
Percent Respondents 71.4% 28.6% 40.0% 0.0%| 20.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%| 40.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%| 60.0%
Cyber Security Engineering 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 - - - 0
Percent Respondents 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Electrical Engineering 19 1" 8 3 0 8 1 6 0 1 8| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 $ 17791 [$ 95600 $ 140,000 6
Percent Respondents 57.9% 421% 21.3% 0.0%| 727% 12.5% 75.0% 0.0% 12.5% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 727%
Engineering Mechanics 2 2 0 2 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 - - - 0
Percent Respondents 100.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Environmental Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
Percent Respondents 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Environmental Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 0
Percent Respondents 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%. 0.0%
Human Computer Interaction 4 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - - 0
Percent Respondents 25.0% 75.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
Industrial Engineering 9 8 1 0 1 6 1 4 1 0 6| 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 7 $ 102125|§ 75000 $ 130,000 4
Percent Respondents 88.9% 1.1% 0.0% 125%| 85.7% 16.7% 66.7% 16.7% 0.0% 1000%| 14.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%| 100.0%
Information Assurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
Percent Respondents 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Materials Science and Engineering B} B} 0 0 0] 3 1 2 0 0 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 8 - - - 2
Percent Respondents 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0% 33.3% 66.7% 0.0% 0.0% 1000%|  0.0% 0.0% 0.0%. 0.0% 0.0%. 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
Mechanical Engineering 17 1 6 3 1 6 1 2 3 0 6| 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 - - 2
Percent Respondents 64.7% 35.3% 30.0% 9.1%| 60.0% 16.7% 33.3% 50.0% 0.0% 100.0%| 10.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%| 70.0%
Microbiology 0 0 0 0 [U 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 - - - 0
Percent Respondents 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Wind Energy Science, Engineering, and Policy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
Percent Respondents 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Total In-state 7 4 3 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 2| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 2 - - - 1
Percent Respondents 57.1% 42.9% 33.3% 25.0%| 66.7% 50.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1000%|  0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 66.7%
Total Out-of-state 29 18 1" 5 1 12 2 8 1 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 $ 87131 [$ 54000 $ 120,000 5
Percent Respondents 62.1% 37.9% 29.4% 5.6%| 70.6% 16.7% 66.7% 8.3% 8.3% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 70.6%
Total International il 49 22 9 2 33 8 20 4 1 33 5 8] 0 0 2 0 0 5| 38 $ 95108 |$ 58000 $ 140,000 20
Percent Respondents 69.0% 31.0% 19.1% 4.1%|  70.2% 24.2% 60.6% 12.1% 3.0% 100.0%] 10.6% 60.0% 0.0% 0.0% 40.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%| 80.9%
Grand Total of Degrees 107 il 36 15 4 47 1" 29 5 2 47 5 3 0 0 2 0 0 5 52 $ 92570 [$ 54,000 $ 140,000 26
Percent Respondents 66.4% 33.6% 22.4% 5.6%) 70.1% 23.4% 61.7% 10.6% 4.3% 100.0% 7.5% 60.0% 0.0% 0.0% 40.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%| 77.6%
1In-state, out-of-state, and international categories based on residency status while student
2 Graduates for whom career services obtained information (via surveys, phone calls, emails, etc.)
3 Graduates responding who were still seeking ge based on * )
4 Respondents who indicated they were not actively seeking a career outcome (employment, continuing education, etc.) after ( ge based on "
5 Graduates responding who had obtained full or part positions ge based on" minus those "Not Seeking’)

6 Percentages under categories of "Location” are based on those "Employed”

7 Employed graduates securing or major-related ge based on those "Employed”)
8 Graduates responding who were pursuing further education (Percentage based on "Respondents" minus those "Not Seeking”)

9 Percentages under categories of "Location" and "Type" are based on those pursuing "Further education"

10 Previously titled "Placed” - Graduates responding who were either employed or pursuing further education (Percentage based on those actively engaged in search = "Respondents” minus those "Not Seeking’)
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